FACTS & FIGURES
Art. No. Description VE
VS12060 blueflow Venous Stent 12 × 60 mm 1
VS12100 blueflow Venous Stent 12 × 100 mm 1
VS14060 blueflow Venous Stent 14 × 60 mm 1
VS14100 blueflow Venous Stent 14 × 100 mm 1
VS14150 blueflow Venous Stent 14 × 150 mm 1
VS16060 blueflow Venous Stent 16 × 60 mm 1
VS16100 blueflow Venous Stent 16 × 100 mm 1
VS16150 blueflow Venous Stent 16 × 150 mm 1
VS18060 blueflow Venous Stent 18 × 60 mm 1
VS18100 blueflow Venous Stent 18 × 100 mm 1
•  Delivery system length 100 cm
•  Recommended Guidewire 0.035̋
•  Recommended Introducer 10F
plus medica GmbH & Co. KG